T HBP, RV HBP

LPD

)

R

Atlas Copco

©

5

g

T

s

g

g

£ j
® z
t-w M'm
0 = z
-Id —m.v
= 5
£ g g
< g
Q. .2 g
S 8
mM 3
ad T
Q. =, m
" T ®

wodfddnsiopmolo mmm t7L5-£89 (888) 9014 10} BZBE-EEY (€08) XV brlLG-coh (€0€) 22008 OO ‘AND e058UNN0D IS UAISOY S6bg ou} ‘o Alddng Jspmoin



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn 5t Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HBP

Spare parts list
LPD-T HBP

T— T . e e L L e U e e S e
b e e e T S S e e e R e L e e e e e £ S

74
77

78

15
sl17/18

py S

62

8
g hol11hzisha

g

47
so\@ ?\54 4el4s505152535455565758596061 |- 80

36 \:ﬁ;

6 @ 2011 Atlas Copeo Construction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-06-10



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

LPD T HBP, RV HBP Spare parts list

P: ”rt number

- Quantity

Dlaphragm

cel 'mulator cov

5 ' Seal ring 87!13x1 mm
(.34/0.51 x 0.039 in,

33718131
1 3376 1170

Protectwe nut M24 x 1.5 mm
: alve. housing, comple

Vafve hal snn

Use LOCTITE® 245™

337‘! 8131 41

13 Seal ring  914x1mm 1 3371 8207 18
0.35/0.55 x 0.038 in

3871820115
3371 821063

'c__:xn: alve screw o
Cy m:ler, comp!ete

Use LOCTITE® 245™ 2 3371 8147 33

25 O-ring '  1Bx2mm . 4 3371820703
0.71x0.08n.

27 O-ring 25.12x 1.78 mm 1
0.99x .07 in

29 Seal 32/40 x 6 mm 1 3371 8201 76
1.26/1,57 x 0.24 in.

Seal rlng

37 O-ing ' '30 X2 mm 1 3371 8207 04

39 O-ring 8 X 2 mm - - 1 337.6. ‘}0(55 84 -

CamesTes

41 O-ting 7 e2x1.5mm - 1 33718207 25
323x006|n.

Srisoras

© 2011 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 3382 5037 0d [ 2041-05-10 7



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303} 433-5144 FAX: {303) 433-3328 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HBP

/| Part number
33718147 49

T = e
Back-up washer 32,7/45 x 2.5 mm 1 33718201 67
1.28/1.77 x 0.1C in.

‘Bushing”
Locking ring

3.15in.

Spring
Split ring
: R_D]I:‘biri

o : :
M10 x 55 mm, Usa LOGTITE® 245™

65 Lifting bracket
661 Scew
67(68-78)

6

68 Shim PS 8x 14 x 0.5 mm
0.31 x 0.55 x 0.02 in

3371 8201 36
3371814120
33718201 37
| 3a71814700

75 O-ring 16.3x 2.4 mm 1 3371 8147 02
0.64 x 0.0Sin.

3371 8147 01
13371814792
3371 8137 09

3371817726
3371 82067 60
3371 8207 58

Hihaa77 0004187
33718177 20

] © 2011 Atlas Copce Construction Tools AB | No, 3392 5037 014 ] 2011-08-10



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303} 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

I.PD T HBP, RV HBP Spare parts list

LOCTITE is a registered trademark of Henke! Corporation. 245 are trademarks of Henkel Corporation.

© 2011 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-06-10 g



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HBP

LPD-RV HBP

43

15
161718

1
2[3]4]5l6]7

8
o Moli1l2lisia

47
4elags0l5 1152535455565 758596061 %@/ 71

10 © 2011 Atlas Copce Construction Tocols AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-08-10



Crowder Supply Co, inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303} 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

LPD T HBP, RV HBP Spare parts list

8743 x1 mm
0.34/0.51 x 0.039 in.

M24 x 1.5 mm

3371 8147
3371 8131 41

Use LOCTITE® 245™

914 x 1 mm 1 3371820718
0.35/0.55 x 0.038 |

Use_ LOCTITE® 245"" ]

TE@2a5™ -

18x2mm ; y
0.71x0.08 in.

3371 8207 62

27 O-ring 25 12 b 1 ‘?8 mm
0.99x

33718207
2¢ Seal 32/40 x 8 mm 1 3371820176
126157 x0.24 in,

' 3371 8057 11
3371820240

37 O-ring 16.3x 2.4 mm o 1 3371 8147 02
064x0.08in.

bl = . o ST e T R PR R P ST RsT RE
41 O-ring 82x15 mm 1 3371 8207 25

- 3371 8207 25

: -oss'xooem.g __: T :
13%x1.5mm 2 33718147 48
0.51x 0.06 in,

© 2011 Atlas Copeo Construction Tools AR | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-06-10 11



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303} 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HBP

32.7/45 x 2.5 mm
1.281.77 x 0.10in.

M10 x 56 mm, Use LOCTITE® 245™

x35mm.

T serial no. 253108 -
From serial no. 25_3108 -

AT a6

3371 8202 94

67(68-75) - S 3371 8210 43

3377 0004 32
3377018375
3371 8057 14

33718051 34

MaleforoRC . 3
Female, for QRC - 3371 8057 33

0.24x1.18in.

X 0.081n.

Serew M10 x 35 mm, Use LOCTITE® 245
Data plate ::

LOCTITE is a registered trademark of Henkel Corporation. 245 are trademarks of Henkel Corporation.

12 © 2011 Aflas Copco Construction Toels AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-06-10



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8485 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www,crowdersupply.com

LPD T HEP, RV HBP Spare parts list

Tightening torque

LPD-T HBP |
~ Remark Part numbe
LOCTITE® 245™ 3371 8147 23
LOCTITE® 225™ - 33718
LocT ”E® 2_457'M

4] 3371 8057 11
3371818013
33718180 20

~ LOCTITE® 245™

3371 8057 11
13371818013
33718180 20

3371 8203 02
238713203

LOCTITE is a registered trademark of Henkel Corporation, 245 are trademarks of Henkel Corporation.

@ 2041 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 O1d | 2014-08-10 13



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HEBP

Accessories

Hoses and coupli

ngs

antity Part number
@%in L=18in 33718010 83
@125 L=04 :

Seal ring

 Quidkrelease co

Quick-release coupting

Protective cap -
Protective cap

'win hose; compleie:

Seztring Sp

ZH2emmi=7m

@ ¥in. L=62in.

@125 mm‘L= 1.6m
ks

Quick-release coupling

| Protectivecap

14 © 2011 Atlas Copce Construction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-05-10



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303)433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

Spare parts list LPD T HBP, RV HBP

Kits

24x15mm
0.94 x 0.06 in.

(.08 P
G-ring 25.12x 1,78 mm 1 3371 8207 62
0.9 x 0.07 in.

32/40 x 6 mm
1.26/1.57 x 0.24 in,

PS8x14x05mm
0.31x 0.55x 0.62 n.

M

3371 8147 02

Back-up ring ) _ 1 3371 8147 01
QO-1ing 6x2mm 1 3371 8177 57
0.24x0.08in.

814 x 1 mm 1 3371 8207 18
0.35/0.55 x 0.039 in

Seal ring

“ Liocking ring’”

16 ©® 2011 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 (+d | 2011-06-10



Crowder Supply Co, Inc. 8495 Roslyn St Commerce City, CO 80022 (303) 433-5144 FAX: (303) 433-3928 Toll Free: (888) 883-5144 www.crowdersupply.com

LPD T HBP, RV HBP Spare parts list

Label kit

‘Description art number.

Label kit 1, B3T1B21256
satE e - 13371895061

3371 8960 62

33718970 82

Product label 3371 8970 83

® 2011 Atlas Copco Consgtruction Tools AB | No. 3392 5037 01d | 2011-08-10 17



